OVAY

Q.
< &

Damian Bowden
Levi Gibson
Bridie Walsh
Ella Brennan
Liam Walsh
Cassius Allan
Kyan Gervasoni
Mark Patterson

Nikki Weston
Sophie McIntosh

Jono Griffiths
Dean Harrison

Flynn McNamara Greg Minter
Jack Otter Sarah M-Crawford
Stella Draper Heather Felix
Lachlan Jory Stella Muir
Curtis Broadhead Thomas Russell
Zoe McCardel Jack Patel
Jasmine King Mason Hayes

Nate Williams
Jensen McNamara
Leni Gilbert

Amelie Griffiths

Javier Lucas

Matilda Moreton

Sian Hayes

Matt Carmichael
Kenneth Shannon
Sally Yates
Clare Liston
Robert Moreton
Shashikiran Vatnal
Brianna Giles
Isabel Joseph
Yash Vatnal
Alexander Williams
Oliver Williams
Andrew Williams

8

Mathew Blair
Matt Henderson
Harris Henderson
Lachlan Solly
Harry Dower
Jack Thompson
Connor Boswell
Jayden Schram
Ashton Schram
Nikki Weston
Angus Hill
Toby Mangos
Max Pummeroy

SEASON 2023/24

PATROL [ROST

lifesaving@torquayslsc.com.au

Kai Tracey
Jack Simsic
lan Tracey
Levi Gibson
Daniel Millie
Shanon Purcell
Taj Purcell
Charli Yates
Bronte Tracey
Lily Franklin
Jake Griffiths

1

Jono Griffiths
Rachael Robertson
Adam Cole
Cara Henderson
Catherine Robertson
Zoe Robinson
Mikel Cole
Jonathon Cole
Amelia Joseph

12

Susan Noonan
Michael Noonan
Benjamin Hunter

Jude Allan
Wendy Reyntjes
Isaac Noonan
Xabi Felix
David Strong
Rori Reyntjes
Jaylen Sach
Shane Thompson
Lachlan Jenkins
Jake Jenkins

Sat 9 Dec 23
1:00 pm - 4:30 pm

Sat 16 Dec 23
1:00 pm - 4:30 pm 1

Senior Carnival -

Sat 30 Dec 23

:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Tue 26 Dec 23
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Sat 2 Dec 23
1:00 pm - 4:30 pm

Junior Carnival - Ocean

Sat 20 Jan 24
1:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Sun 26 Nov 23
10:00 am - 5:00 pm

Sun 10 Dec 23
10:00 am - 5:00 pm

9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Australia Day

9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Senior Carnival - Lorne

10:00am - 5:00 pm

1:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Senior Carnival - Pt Leo

1:00 pm - 6:00 pm

10:00 am - 5:00 pm

Victorian Labour Day

Warrnambbool "Battle Boxing Day
of the bay" Grove
Fri 26 Jan 24 Sun 11 Feb 24 Sun 17 Mar 24 Sat 3 Feb 24 Sat 6 Jan 24 Mon 11 Mar 24 Sat 27 Jan 24 Sat 10 Feb 24

1:00 pm - 6:00 pm

1:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Sun 25 Feb 24
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Junior Carnival -

Sun 3 Mar 24
10:00 am - 5:00 pm

Mon 1 Apr 24
10:00 am - 5:00 pm

Easter Monday

Sun 24 Mar 24
10:00am - 5:00 pm
Senior Victorian
Lifesaving

Sun 31 Mar 24
10:00 am - 5:00 pm

Easter Sunday

Sun 7 Apr 24
10:00am - 5:00 pm

Fri 29 Mar 24
10:00 am - 5:00 pm

Good Friday

Sat 13 Apr 24
1:00 pm - 4:30 pm

Aussies Championships

Anglesea Championships 2024
13 14 16 17 19
Vaughan Furniss Danny Phillips Danny Hayden Abbey Sweeney Matt Carmichael Julian Sweeney Kai Tracey Kimmy Gilling
Sarah O'Dwyer Nathan Scott Nicholas Clark Richard Robinson Jason Lee Michael Blythe Scott Dower Kyalla Happ
Joshua Furniss Nigel Browning Olivia Hayden Michael Blythe David Packham Scott McCardel Jason Draper Georgia McCardel
Jay Muir Anthony Winter Janai Swiderski Julian Sweeney Darren Gebing Claudia Draper Linda Pascucci Chanel Simsic

10:00 am - 5:00 pm

10:00 am - 5:00 pm

Christmas Eve

9:00am - 5:00 pm

New Years Eve

1:00 pm - 4:30 pm

1:00 pm - 4:30 pm

10:00am - 5:00 pm

Matthew Broadhead Mana Shaw Damien Schmidt Mandy Bird-Hickey Brendan King Drake Demidov William Hunter Ciara Walsh
Peri Broadhead Milla Browning Ailish Walsh Bradley Hickey Katherine Moore Harry Tilley Hamish McGowan Anna Hume
Adam Hasan Max Flakemore Anika Menz Melanie Hickey Mackenzie Allen Cooper Costelloe Zac Ashton Jemima Asher
Connor Boswell Noah Robertson Luke Sampson Noah Jennings Chloe King James Hall William Goldstraw Ash Bohan
George O'Dwyer Miles Phillips Lindy Baas Anthony Kenny-Jones Matilda King Daniel Jenkinson Milli Harris
Bella O'Dwyer Charlotte McGree Glenn Singleton Billy King Miah Walsh Ruby Dokos
Kieran O'Dwyer Brigitte Lee Ben Harris
Simon Allen Michael Tassiopolis
Emily Tassiopoulos
Sun 17 Dec 23 Sun 24 Dec 23 Sun 31 Dec 23 Sat 23 Dec 23 Sat 11 Nov 23 Sun 12 Nov 23 Sat 18 Nov 23 Sun 19 Nov 23

1:00 pm - 4:30 pm

Senior Carnival - Jan Juc

10:00 am - 5:00 pm

Sat 17 Feb 24
1:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Mon 1 Jan 24
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

New Years Day

Sun 18 Feb 24
9:00am - 5:00 pm

Sun 7 Jan 24
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Senior Carnival -

Sun 14 Jan 24
9:00am - 5:00 pm

Senior Carnival -

Sat 9 Mar 24
1:.00 pm - 4:30 pm

Junior Victorian
Lifesaving

Sun 28 Jan 24
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Junior Carnival - Mt

Sat 13 Jan 24
1:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Torquay "Jim Wall' Anglesea Championships Martha
Sun 14 Apr 24 Sat 24 Feb 24 Sat 2 Mar 24 Sun 21Jan 24 Sat 16 Mar 24 Sat 23 Mar 24 Sat 30 Mar 24 Sun 4 Feb 24
10:00 am - 5:00 pm 1:00 pm - 6:00 pm 1:00 pm - 4:30 pm 9:00am - 5:00 pm 1:00 pm - 4:30 pm 1:00 pm - 4:30 pm 10:00 am - 5:00 pm 9:00am - 5:00 pm
Auizsies Senior Victorian
& % Lifesaving Easter Saturday Junior Carnival - Pt Leo
Championships . 2
Championships
Sun 10 Mar 24 Sat 6 Apr 24
10:00 am - 5:00 pm 1:00 pm - 4:30 pm
Junior Victorian
Lifesaving
Championships
Date Start End Events Patrol | Day Date Start End |Events
2Dec23 1.00 pm 4.30 pm  |Junior Carnival - Ocean Grove 3Feb24 1:00 pm 6:00pm  [Senior Carnival - Pt Leo
3Dec23 10:00 am 5:00 pm |Senior Carnival - Ocean Grove 4Feb24 9:00 am 5:00pm__[Junior Carnival - Pt Leo
oDec23 100 pm 230pm 10Feb24 | 1:00pm 6:00 pm
11Feb24 9:00 5:00 Senior G | - L
100ec23 | 10:00am | 5:00pm © an pm_|Senior Carmiva’- torme
17Feb24 | 1:00pm 6:00 pm
16 Dec 23 1.00 pm 4.30pm [Senior Carnival - Warrnambbool
18 Feb 24 9:00 am 5:00 pm
17 Dec 23 10:00 am 5:00 pm
24Feb24 | 1:00pm 6:00 pm
23Dec23 | 1.00pm 4.30 pm 25Feb24 | 9:00am 5:00pm |Junior Carnival - Anglesea
24 Dec 23 10:00 am 5:00 pm  |Christmas Eve 2 Mar 24 1.00 pm 4.30pm
3Mar 24 10:00 am 5:00 pm
26 Dec 23 9:00 am 5:00 pm |Boxing Day 9 Mar 24 1.00 pm 4.30pm [Junior Victorian Lifesaving Championships
30 Dec 23 1:00 pm 6:00 pm 10Mar24 | 10:00am | 5:00pm |Junior Victorian Lifesaving Championships
31 Dec 23 9:00 am 5:00pm |New Years Eve 11 Mar 24 10:00 am 5:00 pm  |Victorian Labour Day
1Jan24 | 9:00am | 5:00pm |New Years Day 16Mar24 | 100pm | 4.30pm
6Jan 24 1:00 pm 6:00 pm 17 Mar 24 10:00 am 5:00 pm
TIn24 2:00am 5:00pm _|Senior Carnival -Torquay “Jim Wall" 23Mar24 | 1.00 pm 4.30pm  |Senior Victorian Lifesaving Championships
24Mar24 | 10:00am | 5:00pm |Senior Victorian Lifesaving Championships
13Jan24 1:00 pm 6:00 pm
29 Mar 24 10:00 am 5:00 pm |Good FRI
14Jan 24 9:00 am 5:00 pm  |Senior Carnival - Anglesea
30 Mar 24 10:00 am 5:00 pm |Easter SAT
20kn24 | 100pm | 600pm 31Mar24 | 10:00am | 5:00pm |Easter SUN
21jan24 | 9:00am 5:00 pm 1Apr24 | 10:00am | 5:00pm |Easter MON
26Jan 24 9:00 am 5:00pm | Australia Day 6 Apr 24 1.00 pm 4.30 pm
27)an 24 1:00 pm 6:00 pm 7 Apr 24 10:00 am 5:00 pm
28Jan 24 9:00 am 5:00 pm  |Junior Carnival - Mt Martha 13 Apr24 1.00 pm 4.30pm |Aussies Championships 2024
14Apr24 | 10:00am | 5:00pm |Aussies Championships 2024

()

v3 - DEC 2

IMPORTANT

CHANGES

Patrol Teams

1,2,5 and 11

members and

patrol dates
have been

reallocated to

other existing
teams

JOIN AN

EXTRA
PATROL

Scan any time to
join extra patrols!

Medallion, IRB and
ART/FA members
please volunteer for
patrols with low
numbers

SRC can join any patrol!




